CPR and FIRST éID with Child Care Resources

N’ &
Child Care Resources offers CPR/First Aid/AED fully in person. &

All classes are 5:00pm-9:00pm unless otherwise noted and held at 3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07754 ~
Helping Families Find Child Care

Please see schedule below:
Thursday, April 11, 2024 (payment due April 8)
Thursday, April 25, 2024 (payment due April 22)
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 (payment due May 2)
Thursday, May 23, 2024 (payment due May 20)
Thursday, June 6, 2024 (payment due June 3)
Thursday, June 20, 2024 (payment due June 17) \
Thursday, July 11, 2024 (payment due July 8)
Thursday, July 25, 2024 (payment due July 22)
Thursday, August 8, 2024 (payment due August 5)
Thursday, August 22, 2024 (payment due August 19)

Nt
Call our office today to register 732-918-9901 with Kelly Acanfora ext 135 or email kacanfora@ccrnj.org
with date requested, name, NJCCIS id#, email and phone# & center associated with &Y )
Nt \

$55 payment for all CPR/First Aid sessions are due NO LATER than 3 BUSINESS DAYS prior to start date.
Payment can be made by cash, check, or money order to Child Care Resources of Monmouth County or online payment
via this link https://ccrnj.org/product/cpr-first-aid/
**You MUST be registered for a class BEFORE making payment online
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